Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

Asus ROG Herculx Ekran Karti Tutucu(OUTLET)

Asus ROG Herculx Ekran Karti Tutucu(OUTLET)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5
64Bit (OUTLET)

ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3060-012G-V2-GAMING
12GB(OUTLET)

Asus TUF Gaming Radeon RX 7900 XT 0C TUF-
RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6
320Bit DX12 Gaming (Oyuncu) Ekran

Karti (OUTLET)

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Fiyat

40,43 USD

40,43 USD

57,75 USD

508,20
usb

658,35
usb

1.238,74
usb



